                           Installation Manual
 Type：TDR DIN rail with Three Phase or High Input Range
TDR-240-24    INPUT: 380 -480VAC   0.69A 50/60Hz   OUTPUT: 24V  10A
TDR-240-48    INPUT: 380 -480VAC   0.69A 50/60Hz   OUTPUT: 48V   5A
TDR-480-24    INPUT: 380 -500VAC      1A 50/60Hz   OUTPUT: 24V  20A
TDR-480-48    INPUT: 380 -500VAC      1A 50/60Hz   OUTPUT: 48V  10A
TDR-960-24    INPUT: 380 -500VAC      2A 50/60Hz   OUTPUT: 24V  40A
TDR-960-48    INPUT: 380 -500VAC      2A 50/60Hz   OUTPUT: 48V  20A
 Introduction
TDR series is the next generation of Mean Well DIN rail power supplies with three-phase or high input range, this
three-phase DIN unit not only has a slim design of 110mm in width but also possesses a high efficiency of up to
94.5%. Like other Mean Well’s DIN series, they can be mounted on a TS35 Standard DIN rail.